
BEG NE COR OF SE1/4 OF SEC, N 73
203.12 FT, SW 243.64 FT, W 407.2
OF E1/2 OF E1/2 OF SE1/4, S 332.

ALLEN CODY/ALLEN MARCE
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SEMINOLE, FL 33772
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CAMPUS USA CREDIT UNI

CODY & MARCE ALLEN

1294/0300 5/04/2015 CT U I 18 100

GRANTOR:
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CLERK OF COURT (SUSAN

CAMPUS USA CREDIT U
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BLDG:2:1: WEST MH

29831 M H 557 12/20/2011

HX Base Yr

2092 NE OMAR TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0100 01 2,330 84.5016 94.64 220,511 1978 1978 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2176

BAS 1,280 100 1,280 78,740

FUS 896 100 896 55,118

UOP 242 20 48 2,953

UOP 279 20 56 3,445

UST 110 45 50 3,076

2,807 2,330 143,332

UST= N11 W10 S11 E10$ BAS=  W10 UOP= N11 W22 S11 E22$ W22S40
E1 UOP= S9 E31 N9 W31$ E31 N40$ PTR=E40 FUS= E32 N28 W32 S28$
W40$.

UST 11

10

11

10

BAS

1022

40

31

40

UOP 11

22

11

22

UOP9

31

9

31

FUS

32

28

32

28

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

3 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4,500

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 7,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.75 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 7,000.00 5,600.00 21,000

3 0000 C VAC RES 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,500.00 6,500.00 6,500


